{BISPOL

BIG SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS WITH A LID | SND99-X

SND99-179

DESCRIPTION:

Scented candle with a burning time of 100 hours in a large jar with a lid. Thanks to the tight closure, the
scent of the candle remains more intense and, after burning, protects its surface from contamination. Many

fragrances to choose from.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Burning time:

Weight:

Diameter:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

A\ 58 B8 i

£

White flowers
White

~100 h

500 g

29.8 cm

14.0 cm

1

6

12

9

648

108
310x208x154 mm / 6,1 kg +10%
Aura
5906927033921
5906927034096
5906927926681

==

Al

10 cm

x| 8 1L IE

CERTIFICATES

[RAL

QUALITY MARK

Page 1 from 2

Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



{BISPOL

Page 2 from 2 Date of PDF generation / printout: 2026-02-01



	BIG SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS WITH A LID | SND99-X
	SND99-179
	DESCRIPTION:
	PARAMETERS:
	PICTOGRAMS
	CERTIFICATES


