BIG SCENTED CANDLES IN GLASS WITH A LID | SND99-X

SND99-179

DESCRIPTION:

Scented candle with a burning time of 100 hours in a large jar with a lid. Thanks to the tight closure, the scent of the candle remains more intense and, after burning, protects its surface from contamination. Many fragrances to choose from.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:	White flower
Colour:	White
Burning time:	~100 h
Weight:	500 g
Diameter:	ø9.8 cm
Height:	14.0 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	6
Number of packages on the layer:	12
Number of layers per pallet:	9
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	648
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	108
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	310x208x154 mm / 6,1 kg ±10%
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927033921
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927034096
EAN per pallet:	5906927926681

PICTOGRAMS



CERTIFICATES





